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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 82  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 3:43.70 87  1    86

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden 3:45.99 85  2    3
 
Event 82  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 2:41.61 232  1    64

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 2:53.45 188  2    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 2:54.68 184  3    34

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 2:54.78 183  4    100

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:10.56 141  5    38

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:11.63 139  6    42

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 3:29.61 106  7    145

RTWS 10Jepps, Toby 3:29.99 105  8    73

RTWS 10Lees, Oliver 4:12.83 60  9    81

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie NS  ---    45

RTWS 10Yates, Theo SCR  ---    130
 
Event 82  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 2:14.86 400  1    15

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 2:20.23 355  2    31

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:20.58 353  3    18

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 2:22.94 335  4    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 2:26.72 310  5    41

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 2:28.02 302  6    29

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 2:29.22 295  7    108

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 2:33.93 269  8    118

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 2:38.24 247  9    97

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 2:39.44 242  10    55

RTWS 13Yates, Toby 2:57.18 176  11    131

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 2:57.38 175  12    43

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex 3:07.30 149  13    13

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 3:24.53 114  14    117

RTWS 13Partridge, Luke SCR  ---    95
 
Event 82  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre 2:03.04 526  1    158

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 2:04.51 508  2    30

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 2:11.75 429  3    144

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 2:14.86 400  4    15

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 2:14.88 399  5    132

RTWS 15Solomon, Daniel 2:15.83 391  6    112

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 2:18.49 369  7    39

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum 2:19.90 358  8    78

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 2:20.23 355  9    31

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:20.58 353  10    18

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 2:22.94 335  11    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 2:26.72 310  12    41

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:27.46 306  13    111

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 2:28.02 302  14    29

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 2:29.22 295  15    108

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 2:33.93 269  16    118
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 82  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 2:38.24 247  17    97

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 2:39.44 242  18    55

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 2:41.61 232  19    64

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 2:53.45 188  20    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 2:54.68 184  21    34

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 2:54.78 183  22    100

RTWS 13Yates, Toby 2:57.18 176  23    131

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 2:57.38 175  24    43

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex 3:07.30 149  25    13

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:10.56 141  26    38

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:11.63 139  27    42

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 3:24.53 114  28    117

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 3:29.61 106  29    145

RTWS 10Jepps, Toby 3:29.99 105  30    73

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 3:43.70 87  31    86

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden 3:45.99 85  32    3

RTWS 10Lees, Oliver 4:12.83 60  33    81

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel SCR  ---    7

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie NS  ---    45

RTWS 13Partridge, Luke SCR  ---    95

RTWS 10Yates, Theo SCR  ---    130
 
Event 82  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre 2:03.04 526  1    158

RTWS 18Beele, James 2:03.64 519  2    11

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 2:04.51 508  3    30

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 2:11.75 429  4    144

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 2:14.86 400  5    15

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 2:14.88 399  6    132

RTWS 15Solomon, Daniel 2:15.83 391  7    112

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 2:18.49 369  8    39

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum 2:19.90 358  9    78

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 2:20.23 355  10    31

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:20.58 353  11    18

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 2:22.94 335  12    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 2:26.72 310  13    41

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:27.46 306  14    111

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 2:28.02 302  15    29

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 2:29.22 295  16    108

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 2:33.93 269  17    118

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 2:38.24 247  18    97

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 2:39.44 242  19    55

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 2:41.61 232  20    64

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 2:53.45 188  21    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 2:54.68 184  22    34

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 2:54.78 183  23    100

RTWS 13Yates, Toby 2:57.18 176  24    131

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 2:57.38 175  25    43

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex 3:07.30 149  26    13

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:10.56 141  27    38

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:11.63 139  28    42

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 3:24.53 114  29    117
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 82  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 3:29.61 106  30    145

RTWS 10Jepps, Toby 3:29.99 105  31    73

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 3:43.70 87  32    86

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden 3:45.99 85  33    3

RTWS 10Lees, Oliver 4:12.83 60  34    81

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie NS  ---    45

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel SCR  ---    7

RTWS 10Yates, Theo SCR  ---    130

RTWS 13Partridge, Luke SCR  ---    95


